
Friday 01/03/2024 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 02/03/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Saturday 02/03/2024 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 03/03/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Sunday 03/03/2024 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10) - Outing

Tuesday 05/03/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 06/03/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 07/03/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 07/03/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Thursday 07/03/2024 19:45 Ritual Committee

Saturday 09/03/2024 09:15-10:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club

Saturday 09/03/2024 10:30 Shabbat service (Jeffrey Kozack 2nd Bar Mitzvah - kiddush)

Sunday 10/03/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Monday 11/03/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 12/03/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 12/03/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 13/03/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 14/03/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 14/03/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Thursday 14/03/2024 20:00 Hon Offs

Friday 15/03/2024 Chagigah - celebrating Progressive Judaism.TO SUNDAY 17/03

Saturday 16/03/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Sunday 17/03/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Sunday 17/03/2024 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Sunday 17/03/2024 19:30 Film club: Bugsy

Tuesday 19/03/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 20/03/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)
Thursday 21/03/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 21/03/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Thursday 21/03/2024 20:00 Mancom

Saturday 23/03/2024 Erev Purim

Saturday 23/03/2024 10:30 Shabbat service. Jeanne and Leonard Schneider's 50th wedding kiddush

Saturday 23/03/2024 19:30 Purim comedy and drag show

Sunday 24/03/2024 10.30 - 12.30 Purim celebrations and Purim Shpiel for all ages

Tuesday 26/03/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 26/03/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 27/03/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 28/03/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 28/03/2024 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 28/03/2024 15:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Friday 29/03/2024 19:00 Friday night in the home - hosted by Peter & Milly Lewy

Saturday 30/03/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Sunday 31/03/2024 No HaMakom

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR MARCH 2024                                                                 

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Tuesday 02/04/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 03/04/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 04/04/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 04/04/2024 15:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Friday 05/04/2024 18:45 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 06/04/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Saturday 06/04/2024 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 07/04/2024 No HaMakom

Monday 08/04/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 09/04/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 10/04/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 11/04/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 11/04/2024 10:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Saturday 13/04/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Sunday 14/04/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Tuesday 16/04/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 17/04/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 18/04/2024 20:00 Mancom

Saturday 20/04/2024 10:30 Shabbat Service. Auf Ruf for Josh Berkley & Lucy Prevezer

Sunday 21/04/2024 9:45-12:45 HaMakom

Sunday 21/04/2024 14:00-16:30 Music Group at the Mattisons' house

Sunday 21/04/2024 15:00 - 17:00 Sababa Juniors (Years 3-6)

Sunday 21/04/2024 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)

Monday 22/04/2024 1st Seder Night

Tuesday 23/04/2024 10:30 1st Day Pesach Service

Tuesday 23/04/2024 19:00 Communal Seder

Wednesday 24/04/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 25/04/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 25/04/2024 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 25/04/2024 15:00 Discussion Group (via Zoom)

Saturday 27/04/2024 10:30 Shabbat service: Pesach

Saturday 27/04/2024 10:30 Book group meeting

Sunday 28/04/2024 10:30 7th Day Pesach Service

Sunday 28/04/2024 No HaMakom

Sunday 28/04/2024 10:45 Matzah Ramble

Tuesday 30/04/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis
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